
Maritime Group 7 Club
CKC - June 21-22, 2025  -  

CKC Qualifying Dogs
June 21-22, 2025

ID# Owner/Dog/Jump Height Event

Judge: Danielle Choiselat-Levangie

LL4262178 Barker, Cassidy  /  Risser,  20" Regular Novice Standard 2
Jumps And Tunnels 1

PR24055305 Delnegro, Cadence  /  Envy,  24" Regular Excellent Standard 1
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2
Intermediate Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

FD-HU4077603Desjardine, Deb  /  Fundy,  8" Regular Novice Standard 1
Novice Standard 2
Intermediate Points And Distance 1

CN-CS4111547Doiron, Pam  /  Sherry,  12" Veteran Novice Standard 1

GY3982029 Doiron, Pam  /  Rickey,  16" Select Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2

CN-CS4111547Doiron, Pam  /  Sherry,  12" Veteran Novice Points And Distance 1

GY3982029 Doiron, Pam  /  Rickey,  16" Select Novice Points And Distance 1

FD-JY4235228Dunstan, Rebecca  /  Soji,  4" Select Novice Standard 1
Novice Standard 2
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2
Novice Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

GN817516 Ellicott, Sandie Kent  /  Koruna,  8" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1

EL720687 Ellicott, Sandie Kent  /  Samwise,  8" Select Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2
Intermediate Points And Distance 1

GN817516 Ellicott, Sandie Kent  /  Koruna,  8" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1

KL4188013 Estey, Sarah  /  Fisher,  12" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1

EU 726304 Fiander, Lois  /  Emma,  12" Regular Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1
Novice Points And Distance 1

CK-JL4126547Fielding, Anthony  /  Rebel D,  16" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1

FG3977507 Garber, Veronica  /  Ruckus,  24" Regular Intermediate Standard 1
Intermediate Standard 2
Intermediate Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

FD-LC4261639Gautreau, Kristina  /  Ember,  8" Regular Novice Points And Distance 1

HW4037473 Gautreau, Kristina  /  Spark,  8" Regular Novice Points And Distance 1

EY738940 Gautreau, Kristina  /  Wicket,  8" Regular Intermediate Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

FD-LC4261639Gautreau, Kristina  /  Ember,  8" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

LC4245001 Gautreau, Kristina  /  Sorcha,  8" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

HU4036771 Greene, Carrie  /  Busy,  20" Regular Intermediate Standard 2
Jumps And Tunnels 1

Agility Rocks! version 2.3.7.5 licensed to Maritime Group 7 Club Page 1 of 6



Maritime Group 7 Club
CKC - June 21-22, 2025  -  
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Judge: Danielle Choiselat-Levangie

CQ630265 Hartnett, Carol  /  Buzz,  12" Select Novice Standard 1

FJ761013 Hartnett, Carol  /  Darby,  16" Regular Novice Standard 1

JE4085680 Hartnett, Carol  /  Trooper,  16" Select Novice Standard 1

CQ630265 Hartnett, Carol  /  Buzz,  12" Select Novice Standard 2

FJ761013 Hartnett, Carol  /  Darby,  16" Regular Novice Standard 2

CQ630265 Hartnett, Carol  /  Buzz,  12" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1

KJ4187281 Hayward, Stephanie  /  Wolfram,  12" Regular Novice Jumpers With Weaves 1
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 2
Jumps And Tunnels 1

JY4158354 Holmes, Cathy  /  Daisy,  16" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1

JE4078383 Horne, Corrie  /  Huntly,  20" Select Intermediate Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

CN643688 Jackson, Karen  /  Thalia,  8" Veteran Intermediate Standard 1
Intermediate Standard 2

GS3968135 Jackson, Karen  /  Turbow,  12" Select Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1

DJ663812 Juskow, Brenda  /  Haven,  8" Veteran Intermediate Points And Distance 1

DJ663815 Juskow, Brenda  /  Kai,  8" Select Intermediate Points And Distance 1

FS773992 Juskow, Brenda  /  Spicy Chai,  16" Regular Intermediate Points And Distance 1

DJ663812 Juskow, Brenda  /  Haven,  8" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 1

DJ663815 Juskow, Brenda  /  Kai,  8" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1

FS773992 Juskow, Brenda  /  Spicy Chai,  16" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

GS3968296 Juskow, Brenda  /  Vandal,  12" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

JN4159290 King, Lisa  /  Jetson,  16" Regular Novice Standard 2
Jumps And Tunnels 1

JG4111769 Langille, Becky  /  Roselle,  12" Select Novice Standard 1
Novice Standard 2
Novice Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

HJ4012034 Lawson, Beverley  /  Magic Mike,  20" Select Intermediate Standard 2
Novice Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

FS781692 Lidbury, Teri  /  Storm,  16" Regular Novice Points And Distance 1

HL4006334 Mcintyre, Karen  /  Paige,  8" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1

EG712801 Mcintyre, Katherine  /  Jake,  8" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 1

EQ724220 Oliver, Catherine  /  Earl,  16" Select Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 1
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 2

ZC453346 Oliver, Catherine  /  Tasmania,  12" Veteran Intermediate Points And Distance 1

EQ724220 Oliver, Catherine  /  Earl,  16" Select Excellent Points And Distance 1
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BL568090 Potter, Brenda  /  Skittles,  16" Veteran Novice Standard 1

EC696049 Potter, Brenda  /  Strider,  20" Select Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 1
Intermediate Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

CN-JN4245087Ritter, Alana  /  Eloise,  8" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

KL4203199 Taylor, Susan  /  Devo,  16" Select Novice Points And Distance 1
Jumps And Tunnels 1

FJ764789 Van Houten, Courtney  /  Reese,  16" Select Jumps And Tunnels 1

FS781689 Van Houten, Courtney  /  Dori,  16" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 1

Judge: Sherri Gourlie

LL4262178 Barker, Cassidy  /  Risser,  20" Regular Novice Standard 3
Novice Standard 4
Jumps And Tunnels 2

EN719237 Butler, Maureen  /  Brady,  12" Select Intermediate Points And Distance 2

HU4093327 Cormier, Janice  /  Breeze,  8" Select Intermediate Standard 3
Intermediate Standard 4
Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 3

PR24055305 Delnegro, Cadence  /  Envy,  24" Regular Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 3
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 4
Intermediate Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

FD-HU4077603Desjardine, Deb  /  Fundy,  8" Regular Novice Standard 3
Intermediate Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

GY3982029 Doiron, Pam  /  Rickey,  16" Select Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 3

CN-CS4111547Doiron, Pam  /  Sherry,  12" Veteran Novice Points And Distance 2

GY3982029 Doiron, Pam  /  Rickey,  16" Select Novice Points And Distance 2

CN-CS4111547Doiron, Pam  /  Sherry,  12" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 2

FD-JY4235228Dunstan, Rebecca  /  Soji,  4" Select Novice Standard 3
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3
Novice Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

EL720687 Ellicott, Sandie Kent  /  Samwise,  8" Select Excellent Standard 3
Excellent Standard 4

GN817516 Ellicott, Sandie Kent  /  Koruna,  8" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3
Novice Jumpers With Weaves 4

EL720687 Ellicott, Sandie Kent  /  Samwise,  8" Select Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 3
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 4
Intermediate Points And Distance 2
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Maritime Group 7 Club
CKC - June 21-22, 2025  -  

CKC Qualifying Dogs
June 21-22, 2025

ID# Owner/Dog/Jump Height Event

Judge: Sherri Gourlie

KL4188013 Estey, Sarah  /  Fisher,  12" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 3

CK-JL4126547Fielding, Anthony  /  Rebel D,  16" Select Jumps And Tunnels 2

KL4239804 Frank, Kathleen  /  Sally,  12" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2

ZG644131 Frank, Kathleen  /  Harry,  8" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 2

FG3977507 Garber, Veronica  /  Ruckus,  24" Regular Intermediate Standard 3
Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 4
Intermediate Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

HU4036771 Greene, Carrie  /  Busy,  20" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2

KJ4187281 Hayward, Stephanie  /  Wolfram,  12" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2

JY4158354 Holmes, Cathy  /  Daisy,  16" Select Novice Jumpers With Weaves 4
Jumps And Tunnels 2

JE4078383 Horne, Corrie  /  Huntly,  20" Select Intermediate Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

GS3968135 Jackson, Karen  /  Turbow,  12" Select Excellent Standard 3

DJ663812 Juskow, Brenda  /  Haven,  8" Veteran Intermediate Points And Distance 2

DJ663815 Juskow, Brenda  /  Kai,  8" Select Intermediate Points And Distance 2

FS773992 Juskow, Brenda  /  Spicy Chai,  16" Regular Intermediate Points And Distance 2

DJ663812 Juskow, Brenda  /  Haven,  8" Veteran Jumps And Tunnels 2

DJ663815 Juskow, Brenda  /  Kai,  8" Select Jumps And Tunnels 2

FS773992 Juskow, Brenda  /  Spicy Chai,  16" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2

GS3968296 Juskow, Brenda  /  Vandal,  12" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2

JG4111769 Langille, Becky  /  Roselle,  12" Select Novice Standard 3
Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 3
Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 4
Novice Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

HJ4012034 Lawson, Beverley  /  Magic Mike,  20" Select Intermediate Jumpers With Weaves 3
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 4
Novice Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

FS781692 Lidbury, Teri  /  Storm,  16" Regular Novice Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

FN4256717 Mackeigan, Aimee  /  Dottie,  16" Select Novice Standard 4
Intermediate Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

HL4006334 Mcintyre, Karen  /  Paige,  8" Select Jumps And Tunnels 2

EG712801 Mcintyre, Katherine  /  Jake,  8" Veteran Novice Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

EQ724220 Oliver, Catherine  /  Earl,  16" Select Excellent Standard 3
Excellent Jumpers With Weaves 3
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CKC Qualifying Dogs
June 21-22, 2025

ID# Owner/Dog/Jump Height Event

Judge: Sherri Gourlie

ZC453346 Oliver, Catherine  /  Tasmania,  12" Veteran Intermediate Points And Distance 2

HU4068431 Pearl, Nanette  /  Luma,  20" Select Novice Standard 3
Novice Standard 4
Jumps And Tunnels 2

BL568090 Potter, Brenda  /  Skittles,  16" Veteran Novice Standard 3

FD-FU4169297Selle, Clara  /  Sorren,  24" Regular Novice Standard 4

KL4203199 Taylor, Susan  /  Devo,  16" Select Novice Standard 4
Novice Points And Distance 2
Jumps And Tunnels 2

FJ764789 Van Houten, Courtney  /  Reese,  16" Select Intermediate Points And Distance 2

FS781689 Van Houten, Courtney  /  Dori,  16" Regular Intermediate Points And Distance 2

FJ764789 Van Houten, Courtney  /  Reese,  16" Select Jumps And Tunnels 2

FS781689 Van Houten, Courtney  /  Dori,  16" Regular Jumps And Tunnels 2
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